PRODUCT LINE
Manufacturers and suppliers of world class
rubber and PVC extrusions and mouldings
Proudly Australian owned and operated
Suppliers of
Interlocking Floors
PROAUTO RUBBER AUSTRALIA
WE ARE PROAUTO RUBBER

ST AVIBE - 20 METRE COIL ST
AVIBE1000 - METRE STRIP
Supplied in 20 metre rolls or 1 metre lengths. An ideal product for use when a
long line of vibration resistance is needed.
12.
SELF ADHESIVE FOAM TAPE
Material – PE/EVA Application
Other Materials Available. Enquire Within.
Different materials for different applications available including PVC &  Polyethylene, Neoprene &
Nitrile blends. Closed & open cell, soft & hard varieties – Closed cell PE/EVA stocked as standard.
Just ask the PAR team for assistance in selecting the best solution for you.
13.
See following page for our Nitrile/Neoprene blend tapes.
Product # Material A (mm) B (mm) Roll Length (M)
PX33-03-10 PE/EVA 3 10 10
PX33-03-15 PE/EVA 3 15 10
PX33-03-20 PE/EVA 3 20 10
PX33-03-25 PE/EVA 3 25 10
PX33-03-30 PE/EVA 3 30 10
PX33-03-40 PE/EVA 3 40 10
PX33-06-10 PE/EVA 6 10 10
PX33-06-15 PE/EVA 6 15 10
PX33-06-20 PE/EVA 6 20 10
PX33-06-25 PE/EVA 6 25 10
PX33-06-30 PE/EVA 6 30 10
PX33-06-40 PE/EVA 6 40 10
PX33-08-10 PE/EVA 8 10 10
PX33-08-15 PE/EVA 8 15 10
PX33-08-20 PE/EVA 8 20 10
PX33-08-25 PE/EVA 8 25 10
PX33-08-30 PE/EVA 8 30 10
PX33-08-40 PE/EVA 8 40 10
PX33-010-10 PE/EVA 10 10 10
PX33-010-15 PE/EVA 10 15 10
PX33-010-20 PE/EVA 10 20 10
PX33-010-25 PE/EVA 10 25 10
PX33-010-30 PE/EVA 10 30 10
PX33-010-40 PE/EVA 10 40 10
NITRILE/NEOPRENE
SELF ADHESIVE FOAM TAPES
Material - Neoprene/ Nitrile Blend